FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-10-27

48éme Grand Prix de Pau Slalom
20118683 - Course n°1 | Qualification - 64320 Bizanos
Catégorie M

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Romane Regnier Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 141.59+4 12h34:40+20 | 145.59 | 517.6 | 435.07
0000020
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emilien Courtiade Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 111+4 09h06:00+21 115 375.53 | 376.54
47483647
2 2 Clement Brotier Kayak Club Angerien 118.84+10 | 09h03:20+21 | 128.84 | 534.21 | 537.36
47483647
3 3 Maxime Forcadette C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 138.16+6 09h04:00+21 | 144.16 | 709.86 | 493.34
47483647
4 4 Antton Erdois Ur Tipula 147.53+0 09h05:20+0 | 147.53 | 748.5 | 446.42
5 5 Emeric Nieser Orthez Nautique C.k. 171.59+6 09h02:40+20 | 177.59 | 1093.1 621
0020002 4
6 6 Titouan Castryck Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak - 09h04:40+ Abs - -
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Romane Regnier Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 112.45+2 09h48:40+21 | 114.45 | 276.32 | 341.27
47483647
2 2 Cerise Babin Canoe-kayak Saujon 136.13+4 09h48:00+21 | 140.13 | 549.91 | 354.75
47483647
3 3 Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson - 09h47:20+21 Des - -
47483647
4 3 Noeline Pierre Kayak Club Angerien - 09h51:20+20 Des - -
025
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Emilien Courtiade

Yon Dandonneau

Antton Erdois

Hugo Monasse

Maxence Davy

Nicolas Bidault

Romain Margerie

Guillaume Pradalie

KEziah Lecomte

Florian Malaval

Emeric Nieser

Oskar Hillion

Theo Reby

Ewann Hervouet

Edgar Paleaubrasseur

Titouan Castryck

Arsene Labarthe

Lukas Estanguet-santamaria

Tom Marchand

Clement Brotier

Timeo Canonico

Matheo Nassieu

Zakaria Radouani

Baptiste Vinet

ClIEment Louveau

Miguel Irungaraylarronde

Esteban Bidegain

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Ur Tipula

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

C.k.c. Guingampais

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Muret Olympique C.k.

Orthez Nautique C.k.

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Ur Tipula

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Ur Tipula

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Kayak Club Angerien

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Kayak Club Angerien

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Ur Tipula

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

102.92+6

109.39+0
110.14+4

113.49+2

112.17+4

109.93+14

121.06+4

126.71+4

129.13+6

130.6+6

126.76+12

108.71+56

123.22+52

123.34+52

133.95+56

98.2+104

145.51+58

99.66+104

113.82+106

120.89+108

178.94+54

117.24+152

168.05+110

176.88+104

152.78+206

150.4+306

10h33:20+20
00002002

10h32:40+0

10h29:20+20
0020000

11h49:20+20
00

10h26:40+21
47483647

10h30:40+21
47483647

10h28:00+21
47483647

10h24:40+21
47483647

10h18:00+22
000002

10h26:00+21
47483647

10h25:20+21
47483647

10h30:00+21
47483647

11h34:00+21
47483647

10h20:40+20
00050000

10h31:20+21
47483647

10h34:00+20
00205005

10h20:00+21
47483647

10h32:00+21
47483647

10h28:40+21
47483647

10h22:00+21
47483647

10h27:20+21
47483647

10h22:40+21
47483647

10h18:40+21
47483647

10h19:20+21
47483647

10h24:00+21
47483647

10h21:20+21
47483647

10h23:20+

108.92

109.39
114.14

115.49

116.17

123.93

125.06

130.71

135.13

136.6

138.76

164.71

175.22

175.34

189.95

202.2

203.51

203.66

219.82

228.89

232.94

269.24

278.05

280.88

358.78

456.4

Abs

368.26

373.92
4311

447.35

455.54

548.96

562.56

630.58

683.79

701.49

727.49

1039.9

1166.4

1167.8

1343.7

1491.2

1507

1508.8

1703.3

1812.5

1861.3

2298.3

2404.3

2438.4

3376.2

4551.4

287.38

318.61
421.48

252.4

485.3

412.73

459.89

510.45

619.02

490.35

507.88

417.22

292.03

659.76

389.12

278.66

687.68

350

443.18

578.37

483.2

561.69

1011.2

975.66

514.42

592.59




